Date & Time Reported

Date & Time
Reported

2025-12-24
17:09:04

2025-12-22
19:38:47

2025-12-22
15:11:24

2025-12-22
05:46:55

Inc Type

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

LARCENY

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

December 22-25, 2024

Dateid: Time Address Comments

Occurred

2025-12-24 158 MASSACHUSETTS Report filed regarding suspicious activity and
17:09:00 AVE property damage.

20_25__12_22 MI16/21 AMES ST Report filed regarding suspicious activity.
19:38:00

2025-12-22 M7 /77 MASSACHUSETTS . - ..
15:11:00 AVE Report filed regarding suspicious activity.
2205-12-21 M7 /77 MASSACHUSETTS

23:00:00 AVE Report filed regarding a larceny of a bicycle.

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.

Disposition

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



