

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

December 22-25, 2024

Date & Time Reported

Date & Time Reported	Inc Type	Date & Time Occurred	Address	Comments	Disposition
2025-12-24 17:09:04	SUSPICIOUS	2025-12-24 17:09:00	158 MASSACHUSETTS AVE	Report filed regarding suspicious activity and property damage.	OPEN
2025-12-22 19:38:47	SUSPICIOUS	2025-12-22 19:38:00	M16 / 21 AMES ST	Report filed regarding suspicious activity.	OPEN
2025-12-22 15:11:24	SUSPICIOUS	2025-12-22 15:11:00	M7 / 77 MASSACHUSETTS AVE	Report filed regarding suspicious activity.	OPEN
2025-12-22 05:46:55	LARCENY	2205-12-21 23:00:00	M7 / 77 MASSACHUSETTS AVE	Report filed regarding a larceny of a bicycle.	OPEN

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.